
1) 

2)

3) Date of Birth 4) 5) Gender 6)

years months days

8) SC ST OBC

9)

Phone Nos (With STD Codes)  Office:

10)
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Name:

(Surname First)

Father's/ Husband Name

Address for Correspondence with pincode

Residence:

Percentage

WALK IN WRITTEN TEST/INTERVIEW FOR RECRUITMENT AGAINST ADVT. NO C-DAC(HYD) 02(JAN)2020

APPLICATION FORM

HYDERABAD

Affix one copy of 

passport size 

photograph

Each column should be filled. C-DAC may not consider the application, unless all columns have been filled.

Application for the post of: Post Code:

Martial Status 7) Nationality

Whether belongs to (√) PH General

Age as on last date of 

Advt

Mobile:

FAX: E-Mail:

Academic & Professional Qualificatiopns (latest qualification first). Please use Additional rows if requiered.

Examinition/Degree
Name of the Institute 

/ Board/University

Main Subjects/ 

Specialisation
Rank/Distinction, if any

Year of 

Passing



WALK IN WRITTEN TEST/INTERVIEW FOR RECRUITMENT AGAINST ADVT. NO C-DAC(HYD) 02(JAN)2020

HYDERABAD

Affix one copy of 

passport size 

photograph

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

I

How does referee know you:

II

How does referee know you:

16)

17)

Total Exp in 

Years

Work experience (Latest first): (Please use additional sheets)

Name of the 

Organisation
Designation

Monthly Gross 

Salary

Period of Service

Nature of Work
From

(dd-mm-yyyy)

To

(dd-mm-yyyy)

Are you employeed in any Govt./Semi-Govt./Public Sector Undertaking/Govt. funded body?

Yes NO

If 'Yes' the application should be forwarded through proper channel or NOC to be produced at the time of Written Test/ Interview

Key Skills - (Please use additional sheet if requiered)

Do you have any relatives working in C-DAC

Yes NO

If yes please furnish the details  Name:________________________________________ Emp ID:_____________________

Please furnish two references (References from relatives, friends e t c. should be avoided)

Name:

Address:

E-Mail

Tel. No.: (Off) (Residence) (Mobile)

Name: E-Mail

Address:

Tel. No.: (Off) (Residence) (Mobile)

Please provide any other information that may not been covered in this application form, to support your application

(Use extra page if space is insufficient)

Declaration

I Certify that all information provided in this is true, complete and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. I understand that any flase information 

or omission of information may disqualify me from tconsideration for employment and may result in dismissal fro the job, if discovered at a later date. I 

understand that this applicationdoes not create a a contract of employment nor guarantee for employment. I have read and understood the above declaration 

before signing this

Signature:

Place:

Date:
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WALK IN WRITTEN TEST/INTERVIEW FOR RECRUITMENT AGAINST ADVT. NO C-DAC(HYD) 02(JAN)2020

HYDERABAD

Affix one copy of 

passport size 

photograph1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

Candidate Signature:

Name:

INSTRUCTIONS FOR APPLICANTS

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS FOR THE INTERVIEW IN THE FOLLOWING SEQUENCE:

IF ATTACHED, TICK THE BOX

Personal Particular Form along with Photograph

Updated Resume

Past work experience Certificate if applicable

Age Proof

Aadhaar Card

Any Other Educational Certificates
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Post Graduate Certificate & Mark Sheet as applicable

Graduation certificate & Marks Sheet

SSC Certificate/ HSC Certificate/ Diploma Certificate & Mark Sheet

Caste Certificate/Caste validity Certificate/ Non Creamy layer (if any)

Salary Slip/ Salary Certificate if Working

No Objection Certificate from employer if working in Government Organisation


